
WE
9e Challenge Maître Marcel van Laecke
Sunday, 15 September 2024 - 08:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BRUYNOOGHE Renée SMG GENT BEL 10010 17/08/2006
2 BULTYNCK Anne CATENA BEL 10003 06/07/2000
3 CARLIER Adelaide LMC BEL 10054 27/11/2007
4 CUYPERS Catherine OMNI BEL 10052 04/02/2000
5 DE BROECK Clara SMG GENT BEL 10009 02/02/2005
6 DE BRUYN Zoé ME BEL 10013 13/10/2006
7 DE GROOTE Aurélie ME BEL 99999 13/05/1994
8 DE WAELE Lien SMG GENT BEL 99999 12/01/1983
9 DEPREZ Bieke SMG GENT BEL 10017 27/06/1995
10 DIDION Elise LMC BEL 10047 08/08/2007
11 DUPAS Donatienne SCLD BEL 10032 19/07/1990
12 GÉRARD Kim ME BEL 10042 12/12/1989
13 HABRAN Emeline CEBA BEL 10005 19/01/2004
14 JANSSEN Hannelore PARCIVAL BEL 99999 01/04/2002
15 JOSEPHY Haeike SMG GENT BEL 10006 06/08/1985
16 KIMPE Nathalie SMGDH BEL 10030 04/04/1991
17 LABRO Emma OMNI BEL 10004 20/03/2000
18 LENSSENS Anke SMG GENT BEL 10020 23/05/1997
19 ORNELIS Veerle SMGDH BEL 10034 28/03/1975
20 SMETS Nathalie SMGDH BEL 10022 02/11/1978
21 STAKENBORGHS Cherine CRED BEL 10056 30/05/1974
22 VAN BERGEN Nancy ME BEL 99999 10/04/1965
23 VAN DEN BERG Alice CEBA BEL 10018 12/03/1968
24 VAN DER SCHUEREN Joke SMG GENT BEL 10033 31/08/1971
25 VANDEWALLE Nathalie ME BEL 10016 30/09/1972
26 SHEN Elizabeth PARCIVAL CHN 10057 28/06/1972
27 BARBIER Delphine LICORNE FRA 10026 22/03/1984
28 BARTHEL Cleophee FRA 99999 21/11/2006
29 LOMBARD Elodie VAUB FRA 99999 21/12/1990
30 LENGYEL Lilla HUN 99999 13/05/1974
31 TARTOCZKI Vera VASAS HUN 99999 01/10/1998
32 SPAZZOLI Valeria ME ITA 10001 02/07/1995
33 BERENDS Carmen S.V.R NED 99999 26/03/1994
34 BOONE Kelly SCHEZ NED 179 12/01/1992
35 DE JONG Cheryl SCDB NED 99999 03/01/1995
36 DE WIJN Day SCDB NED 99999 26/06/1998
37 KOCKEN Ulrieke S.V.S NED 99999 15/12/2005
38 KOCKEN Veronique S.V.S NED 99999 11/07/2007
39 KROESE Katelijn S.V.R NED 99999 07/10/2001
40 KROESE Roos S.V.R NED 99999 12/12/1996
41 SIZOO Isaura S.V.R NED 99999 02/10/1998
42 VAN DEN BERGH Eveline FCA NED 99999 12/08/1998



6 pools of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 BOONE Kelly SCHEZ NED 179
2 SPAZZOLI Valeria ME ITA 10001
3 BULTYNCK Anne CATENA BEL 10003
4 LABRO Emma OMNI BEL 10004
5 HABRAN Emeline CEBA BEL 10005
6 JOSEPHY Haeike SMG GENT BEL 10006
7 DE BROECK Clara SMG GENT BEL 10009
8 BRUYNOOGHE Renée SMG GENT BEL 10010
9 DE BRUYN Zoé ME BEL 10013
10 VANDEWALLE Nathalie ME BEL 10016
11 DEPREZ Bieke SMG GENT BEL 10017
12 VAN DEN BERG Alice CEBA BEL 10018
13 LENSSENS Anke SMG GENT BEL 10020
14 SMETS Nathalie SMGDH BEL 10022
15 BARBIER Delphine LICORNE FRA 10026
16 KIMPE Nathalie SMGDH BEL 10030
17 DUPAS Donatienne SCLD BEL 10032
18 VAN DER SCHUEREN Joke SMG GENT BEL 10033
19 ORNELIS Veerle SMGDH BEL 10034
20 GÉRARD Kim ME BEL 10042
21 DIDION Elise LMC BEL 10047
22 CUYPERS Catherine OMNI BEL 10052
23 CARLIER Adelaide LMC BEL 10054
24 STAKENBORGHS Cherine CRED BEL 10056
25 SHEN Elizabeth PARCIVAL CHN 10057
26 SIZOO Isaura S.V.R NED 99999
27 KROESE Katelijn S.V.R NED 99999
28 BERENDS Carmen S.V.R NED 99999
29 DE JONG Cheryl SCDB NED 99999
30 BARTHEL Cleophee FRA 99999
31 KROESE Roos S.V.R NED 99999
32 DE GROOTE Aurélie ME BEL 99999
33 JANSSEN Hannelore PARCIVAL BEL 99999
34 KOCKEN Ulrieke S.V.S NED 99999
35 LOMBARD Elodie VAUB FRA 99999
36 LENGYEL Lilla HUN 99999
37 VAN DEN BERGH Eveline FCA NED 99999
38 TARTOCZKI Vera VASAS HUN 99999
39 KOCKEN Veronique S.V.S NED 99999
40 VAN BERGEN Nancy ME BEL 99999
41 DE WIJN Day SCDB NED 99999
42 DE WAELE Lien SMG GENT BEL 99999
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Strip 1

09:00

Referee(s):

SALOMON Laure (CEC / FRA)

STAKENBORGHS Cherine CRED / BEL

LENGYEL Lilla HUN

SHEN Elizabeth PARCIVAL / CHN

LENSSENS Anke SMG GENT / BEL

BOONE Kelly SCHEZ / NED

VAN BERGEN Nancy ME / BEL

VAN DEN BERG Alice CEBA / BEL

Strip 2

09:00

Referee(s):

BANFI Jean-Louis (LMC / BEL)

CARLIER Adelaide LMC / BEL

SIZOO Isaura S.V.R / NED

DEPREZ Bieke SMG GENT / BEL

JANSSEN Hannelore PARCIVAL / BEL

TARTOCZKI Vera VASAS / HUN

SPAZZOLI Valeria ME / ITA

SMETS Nathalie SMGDH / BEL

Strip 3

09:00

Referee(s):

VAN LAECKE Gregory (SMG GENT / BEL)

CUYPERS Catherine OMNI / BEL

DE WAELE Lien SMG GENT / BEL

KROESE Katelijn S.V.R / NED

KOCKEN Ulrieke S.V.S / NED

VANDEWALLE Nathalie ME / BEL

BULTYNCK Anne CATENA / BEL

BARBIER Delphine LICORNE / FRA



Strip 4

09:00

Referee(s):

BRISMÉE Estelle (CEBA / BEL)

LOMBARD Elodie VAUB / FRA

VAN DER SCHUEREN Joke SMG GENT / BEL

BERENDS Carmen S.V.R / NED

DE BRUYN Zoé ME / BEL

LABRO Emma OMNI / BEL

KOCKEN Veronique S.V.S / NED

DIDION Elise LMC / BEL

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

EIKELENBOOM Jeroen (S.V.R / NED)

BRUYNOOGHE Renée SMG GENT / BEL

HABRAN Emeline CEBA / BEL

KIMPE Nathalie SMGDH / BEL

VAN DEN BERGH Eveline FCA / NED

DE GROOTE Aurélie ME / BEL

DUPAS Donatienne SCLD / BEL

DE JONG Cheryl SCDB / NED

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

FREMALLE Thierry (LMC / BEL)

DE BROECK Clara SMG GENT / BEL

GÉRARD Kim ME / BEL

KROESE Roos S.V.R / NED

JOSEPHY Haeike SMG GENT / BEL

ORNELIS Veerle SMGDH / BEL

DE WIJN Day SCDB / NED

BARTHEL Cleophee FRA
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 BOONE Kelly SCHEZ NED 6 1,00 30 6 +24 Advanced
2 TARTOCZKI Vera VASAS HUN 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
3 VAN DEN BERGH Eveline FCA NED 6 1,00 30 16 +14 Advanced
4 BULTYNCK Anne CATENA BEL 6 1,00 26 12 +14 Advanced
5T BARTHEL Cleophee FRA 5 0,83 28 14 +14 Advanced
5T VAN DEN BERG Alice CEBA BEL 5 0,83 28 14 +14 Advanced
7T VANDEWALLE Nathalie ME BEL 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
7T DE JONG Cheryl SCDB NED 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
9 KOCKEN Veronique S.V.S NED 5 0,83 29 18 +11 Advanced
10 KROESE Roos S.V.R NED 5 0,83 29 19 +10 Advanced
11 DE WIJN Day SCDB NED 5 0,83 28 18 +10 Advanced
12 LABRO Emma OMNI BEL 5 0,83 28 20 +8 Advanced
13 SPAZZOLI Valeria ME ITA 5 0,83 25 21 +4 Advanced
14 SIZOO Isaura S.V.R NED 4 0,67 23 15 +8 Advanced
15 LOMBARD Elodie VAUB FRA 4 0,67 25 19 +6 Advanced
16 KOCKEN Ulrieke S.V.S NED 4 0,67 25 21 +4 Advanced
17 BERENDS Carmen S.V.R NED 3 0,50 27 19 +8 Advanced
18 HABRAN Emeline CEBA BEL 3 0,50 25 20 +5 Advanced
19 DE BRUYN Zoé ME BEL 3 0,50 25 26 -1 Advanced
20 VAN BERGEN Nancy ME BEL 3 0,50 19 21 -2 Advanced
21 BRUYNOOGHE Renée SMG GENT BEL 3 0,50 18 20 -2 Advanced
22 DE BROECK Clara SMG GENT BEL 3 0,50 22 25 -3 Advanced
23 LENSSENS Anke SMG GENT BEL 3 0,50 19 26 -7 Advanced
24 JANSSEN Hannelore PARCIVAL BEL 2 0,33 23 23 0 Advanced
25 DEPREZ Bieke SMG GENT BEL 2 0,33 23 25 -2 Advanced
26 CUYPERS Catherine OMNI BEL 2 0,33 20 23 -3 Advanced
27 DE GROOTE Aurélie ME BEL 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
28 BARBIER Delphine LICORNE FRA 2 0,33 20 26 -6 Advanced
29 STAKENBORGHS Cherine CRED BEL 2 0,33 19 28 -9 Advanced
30 SMETS Nathalie SMGDH BEL 2 0,33 17 27 -10 Advanced
31 GÉRARD Kim ME BEL 2 0,33 17 28 -11 Advanced
32 KROESE Katelijn S.V.R NED 1 0,17 21 27 -6 Advanced
33 JOSEPHY Haeike SMG GENT BEL 1 0,17 22 29 -7 Advanced
34 LENGYEL Lilla HUN 1 0,17 21 29 -8 Advanced
35 DUPAS Donatienne SCLD BEL 1 0,17 18 27 -9 Advanced
36 DIDION Elise LMC BEL 1 0,17 16 27 -11 Advanced
37 SHEN Elizabeth PARCIVAL CHN 1 0,17 15 27 -12 Advanced
38T KIMPE Nathalie SMGDH BEL 1 0,17 13 29 -16 Advanced
38T DE WAELE Lien SMG GENT BEL 1 0,17 13 29 -16 Advanced
40 ORNELIS Veerle SMGDH BEL 0 0,00 17 30 -13 Advanced
41 CARLIER Adelaide LMC BEL 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Advanced
42 VAN DER SCHUEREN Joke SMG GENT BEL 0 0,00 8 29 -21 Advanced



WE
Semi-Finals

Ref: VANDEBEEK Peter (BEL)

1

Ref: SCHEURWEGEN Peter (BEL)

2

Table of 8

Ref: DE BOCK Cyrille (BEL)

1

Ref: DE BOCK Cyrille (BEL)

2

Ref: FONTEYNE Christophe (BEL)

3

Ref: FONTEYNE Christophe (BEL)

4

Table of 16

Ref: DE BOCK Cyrille (BEL)

1

Ref: DE BOCK Cyrille (BEL)

2

Ref: DE BOCK Cyrille (BEL)

3

Ref: DE BOCK Cyrille (BEL)

4

Ref: FONTEYNE Christophe (BEL)

5

Ref: FONTEYNE Christophe (BEL)

6

Ref: FONTEYNE Christophe (BEL)

7

Ref: FONTEYNE Christophe (BEL)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: BRISMÉE Estelle (BEL)

2

3

4

5

Ref: EIKELENBOOM Jeroen (NED)

6

Ref: BRISMÉE Estelle (BEL)

7

8

9

Ref: DE WIJN Peter (NED)

10

11

12

13

14

Ref: VAN LAECKE Gregory (BEL)

15

16

Table of 64

SCHEZ / NED

SMG GENT / BEL

S.V.R / NED

S.V.R / NED

S.V.S / NED

S.V.S / NED

LMC / BEL

PARCIVAL / BEL

SMG GENT / BEL

SMGDH / BEL

SCDB / NED

FRA

PARCIVAL / CHN

LICORNE / FRA

SMG GENT / BEL

OMNI / BEL

ME / ITA

ME / BEL

(29) STAKENBORGHS Cherine
CRED / BEL

LMC / BEL

CATENA / BEL



WE
Semi-Finals

Ref: SCHEURWEGEN Peter (BEL)

3

Ref: VANDEBEEK Peter (BEL)

4

Table of 8

Ref: POCKELE Joris (BEL)

5

Ref: POCKELE Joris (BEL)

6

Ref: DE PAUW Ellen (BEL)

7

Ref: DE PAUW Ellen (BEL)

8

Table of 16

Ref: SALOMON Laure (FRA)

9

Ref: SALOMON Laure (FRA)

10

Ref: SALOMON Laure (FRA)

11

Ref: SALOMON Laure (FRA)

12

Ref: BANFI Jean-Louis (BEL)

13

Ref: BANFI Jean-Louis (BEL)

14

Ref: BANFI Jean-Louis (BEL)

15

Ref: BANFI Jean-Louis (BEL)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: BANFI Jean-Louis (BEL)

18

19

20

21

22

Ref: FONTEYNE Christophe (BEL)

23

24

25

Ref: DE BOCK Cyrille (BEL)

26

Ref: DE BOCK Cyrille (BEL)

27

28

29

30

Ref: FONTEYNE Christophe (BEL)

31

32

Table of 64

FCA / NED

SCLD / BEL

SMGDH / BEL

ME / BEL

S.V.R / NED

SCDB / NED

SMG GENT / BEL

ME / BEL

SMG GENT / BEL

CEBA / BEL

ME / BEL

SMGDH / BEL

OMNI / BEL

SMG GENT / BEL

(42) VAN DER SCHUEREN Joke
SMG GENT / BEL

S.V.R / NED

VAUB / FRA

CEBA / BEL

ME / BEL

HUN

VASAS / HUN



WE

Ref: POCKELE Joris (BEL)
Assist: FREMALLE Thierry (BEL)
Assist: VANDEBEEK Peter (BEL)

1

Finals

Ref: FREMALLE Thierry (BEL)

1

Ref: VANDEBEEK Peter (BEL)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: VANDEBEEK Peter (BEL)

1

Ref: SCHEURWEGEN Peter (BEL)

2

Ref: SCHEURWEGEN Peter (BEL)

3

Ref: VANDEBEEK Peter (BEL)

4

Table of 8

SCHEZ / NED

SCDB / NED

FRA

CATENA / BEL

S.V.R / NED

SCDB / NED

S.V.R / NED

VAUB / FRA
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 BOONE Kelly SCHEZ NED 12/01/1992
2 DE WIJN Day SCDB NED 26/06/1998
3T KROESE Roos S.V.R NED 12/12/1996
3T BULTYNCK Anne CATENA BEL 06/07/2000
5 BARTHEL Cleophee FRA 21/11/2006
6 DE JONG Cheryl SCDB NED 03/01/1995
7 SIZOO Isaura S.V.R NED 02/10/1998
8 LOMBARD Elodie VAUB FRA 21/12/1990
9 TARTOCZKI Vera VASAS HUN 01/10/1998
10 VAN DEN BERGH Eveline FCA NED 12/08/1998
11 VANDEWALLE Nathalie ME BEL 30/09/1972
12 KOCKEN Veronique S.V.S NED 11/07/2007
13 LABRO Emma OMNI BEL 20/03/2000
14 SPAZZOLI Valeria ME ITA 02/07/1995
15 BERENDS Carmen S.V.R NED 26/03/1994
16 DE GROOTE Aurélie ME BEL 13/05/1994
17 VAN DEN BERG Alice CEBA BEL 12/03/1968
18 KOCKEN Ulrieke S.V.S NED 15/12/2005
19 HABRAN Emeline CEBA BEL 19/01/2004
20 DE BRUYN Zoé ME BEL 13/10/2006
21 VAN BERGEN Nancy ME BEL 10/04/1965
22 BRUYNOOGHE Renée SMG GENT BEL 17/08/2006
23 DE BROECK Clara SMG GENT BEL 02/02/2005
24 LENSSENS Anke SMG GENT BEL 23/05/1997
25 JANSSEN Hannelore PARCIVAL BEL 01/04/2002
26 CUYPERS Catherine OMNI BEL 04/02/2000
27 BARBIER Delphine LICORNE FRA 22/03/1984
28 SMETS Nathalie SMGDH BEL 02/11/1978
29 JOSEPHY Haeike SMG GENT BEL 06/08/1985
30 LENGYEL Lilla HUN 13/05/1974
31 DIDION Elise LMC BEL 08/08/2007
32 ORNELIS Veerle SMGDH BEL 28/03/1975
33 DEPREZ Bieke SMG GENT BEL 27/06/1995
34 STAKENBORGHS Cherine CRED BEL 30/05/1974
35 GÉRARD Kim ME BEL 12/12/1989
36 KROESE Katelijn S.V.R NED 07/10/2001
37 DUPAS Donatienne SCLD BEL 19/07/1990
38 SHEN Elizabeth PARCIVAL CHN 28/06/1972
39T KIMPE Nathalie SMGDH BEL 04/04/1991
39T DE WAELE Lien SMG GENT BEL 12/01/1983
41 CARLIER Adelaide LMC BEL 27/11/2007
42 VAN DER SCHUEREN Joke SMG GENT BEL 31/08/1971
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BANFI Jean-Louis BEL N Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4
BRISMÉE Estelle BEL N Ref: 1 Ref: 2
DE BOCK Cyrille BEL N 418672 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2
DE PAUW Ellen BEL CA Ref: 2
DE WIJN Peter NED Ref: 1
EIKELENBOOM Jeroen NED Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FONTEYNE Christophe BEL CA Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2
FREMALLE Thierry BEL N 14903 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
POCKELE Joris BEL N Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SALOMON Laure FRA N Ref: 1 Ref: 4
SCHEURWEGEN Peter BEL N Ref: 2
VAN LAECKE Gregory BEL N Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VANDEBEEK Peter BEL N Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 42
Total participants: 42
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 6

BEL: 25 participants
NED: 10 participants
FRA: 3 participants
HUN: 2 participants
CHN: 1 participants
ITA: 1 participants


